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« PCD endmills for aluminum alloys and non-ferrous metals.

« Laser processing enables the blade to be less than 5_r, providing
excellent cutting performance and surface finish of the workpiece.

« Designed with excellent concentricity for precision machining.

« An additional polishing process on the edge of flutes to facilitates
the cutting chip emission.

D Size D Tolerance
=3~6 +0~ -0.012mm
T o° CUTTING 8 ;-210 +8~ —g.glzmm
= +0~ - mm
wixige | DATA 16 70~ ~0.022mm
379P i : mm
1BPCD 030 080 S06 1.6R X3 6
1BPCD 030 120 S06 1.5R X3 6
1BPCD 030 180 S06 1.5R X3 2.3 18 60 6
1BPCD 040 100 S06 2R X 4 33|10 | 50 | 6
1BPCD 040 120 S06 2R X 4 33 12 50 6
1BPCD 040 180 S06 2R X 4 33| 18 | 60 | 6
2BPCD 060 120 S06 3R X6 51 12 60 6
2BPCD 060 150 S06 3R X6 51|15 | 65 | 6
2BPCD 060 200 S06 3R X6 51,20 70 6
2BPCD 060 250 100 3R X6 51 25 100 6
2BPCD 080 150 S08 4R X8 7 15 60 8
2BPCD 080 300 110 4R X8 7 30 110 8
2BPCD 100 200 S10 5R X 10 8 20 | 70 10
2BPCD 100 300 110 5RX 10 8 30 110 10
2BPCD 100 350 150 5R X 10 8 35 150 10
2BPCD 120 250 S12 B6R X 12 9 25 | 80 12
2BPCD 120 350 110 B6R X 12 9 35 110 12
2BPCD 120 400 150 B6R X 12 9 40 150 12
2BPCD 160 350 S16 8RX 16 12 | 35 | 90 16
2BPCD 160 450 110 8R X 16 12 | 45 110 16
2BPCD 160 500 150 B8R X 16 12 | 50 150 16
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q MQ 1~4 Flutes PCD Endmills by Laser Processing W
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h5
D' « PCD endmills for aluminum alloys and non-ferrous metals.
@ &L% s « Laser processing enables the blade to be less than 5_t, providing
J b excellent cutting performance and surface finish of the workpiece.
R/ L ‘ « Designed with excellent concentricity for precision machining.

« An additional polishing process on the edge of flutes to facilitates
the cutting chip emission.

D Size D Tolerance
:3~6 +0~ -0.012mm

° | curnne 8~ 10 20~ ~0.015mm
Helix Angle DATA 112 +0~ -0.018mm
. 16 ~ 20 +0~ ~0.022mm

379P

1PCD 030 080 S04 3 XRO.1 4 3PCD 120 300 090 12 X'RO.1

1PCD 040 100 S06 4 X R0.1 6 3PCD 160 250 S16 16 X RO.1

2PCD 060 200 S06 6 X RO.1 1O 20 60 6 3PCD 160 350 S16 16 X RO.1 20 35 130 16
2PCD 060 250 S06 6 X RO.1 15 | 256 | 60 | 6 3PCD 160 400 S16 16XR0.1 | 25 40 160 16
2PCD 060 250 080 6 X RO.1 15 1 256 80 6 3PCD 200 250 S20 20XR0O.1 | 16 26 | 90 20
2PCD 080 200 S08 8 X R0.1 10 | 20 | 60 | 8 3PCD 200 350 S20 20XR0O.1 | 20 | 35 130 20
2PCD 080 250 S08 8 X RO.1 15 125 60 8 3PCD 200 400 S20 20XR0O.1 25 | 40 160 20
2PCD 080 300 S08 8 X RO.1 20 30 70 8 4PCD 160 250 S16 16XR0.1 15 256 90 16
2PCD 080 300 100 8 X R0.1 20 1 30 100 8 4PCD 160 350 S16 16XR0.1 20 | 365 130 16
2PCD 100 250 S10 10XRO.1 | 10 25 70 10 4PCD 160 400 S16 16XR0O.1 25 40 160 16
2PCD 100 300 S10 10XRO.1 | 156 30 70 10 4PCD 200 250 S20 20XR0O.1 | 16 256 | 90 20
2PCD 100 300 080 10XR0.1 |20 30 80 10 4PCD 200 350 S20 20XR0.1 | 20 | 35 130 20
2PCD 100 300 110 10XRO.1 | 20 30 110 10 4PCD 200 400 S20 20XR0O.1 25 | 40 160 20
2PCD 120 250 S12 12XR0O.1 | 10 25 80 12

2PCD 120 300 S12 12XR0.1 |15 30 80 12

2PCD 120 300 090 12XR0O.1 | 20 30 90 12

2PCD 120 300 130 12XR0.1 | 20 30 130 12

2PCD 160 250 S16 16XR0.1 | 10 256 90 16

2PCD 160 300 S16 16XR0O.1 | 156 30 90 16

2PCD 160 350 S16 16XR0O.1 | 20 35 100 16

2PCD 200 250 S20 20XR0O.1 |10 | 256 | 90 20

2PCD 200 300 S20 20XRO.1 | 156 30 90 20

2PCD 200 300 100 20XR0.1 | 20 | 30 100 20
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2 Mg 2~4 Flutes PCD Endmills by Laser Processing (Center Over) W
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‘ = « PCD endmills for aluminum alloys and non-ferrous metals.
@ LE Laser processing enables the blade to be less than 5_1, providing
excellent cutting performance and surface finish of the workpiece.
‘ « Designed with excellent concentricity for precision machining.
« An additional polishing process on the edge of flutes to facilitates
the cutting chip emission.

od
.

D Size D Tolerance
16 +0~ -0.012mm
CUTTING 18 ~10 +0~ -0.015mm
Helix Angle DATA 2 +0~ -0.018mm
1116 ~ 20 +0~ -0.022mm
--I.Ili --Illii
2CPCD 060 200 S06 6 X RO.1 6 3CPCD 160 250 S16 16 X RO.1
2CPCD 060 250 S06 6 X RO.1 6 3CPCD 160 300 S16 16 X RO.1 1OO
2CPCD 080 200 S08 8 X RO.1 10 20 60 8 4CPCD 200 300 S20 20 X RO.1 15 80 90 20
2CPCD 080 250 S08 8 XRO.1 15 | 25 60 8 4CPCD 200 350 S20 20XR0.1 20 35 100 20

2CPCD 080 250 070 8 X R0.1 20 | 26 70 8

2CPCD 100 250 S10 10XR0.1 |10 256 70 10
2CPCD 100 300 S10 10XRO.1 16 30 70 10
2CPCD 100 300 080 10XR0.1 |20 30 80 |10
2CPCD 120 250 S12 12XR0.1 10 256 80 12
2CPCD 120 300 S12 12XR0O.1 156 30 80 12
2CPCD 120 300 090 12XR0.1 |20 30 90 |12
2CPCD 160 250 S16 16XR0.1 | 10 25 90 16
2CPCD 160 300 S16 16XR0O.1 156 30 90 16
2CPCD 160 300 100 16 XR0.1 | 20 | 30 10016
2CPCD 200 250 S20 20XR0O1 10 | 25 | 90 20
2CPCD 200 300 S20 20XRO.1 |15 30 90 20
2CPCD 200 300 100 20XR0O.1 1 20 | 30 | 100 20
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1~3 Flutes PCD Helix Endmills by Laser Processing W
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- PCD endmills for aluminum alloys and non-ferrous metals.

« Laser processing enables the blade to be less than 5 r, providing
excellent cutting performance and surface finish of the workpiece.

« Designed with excellent concentricity for precision machining.

« Helix design on the side of the edge reduces cutting resistance and
improves wear resistance.

« An additional polishing process on the edge of flutes to facilitates
the cutting chip emission.

D Size D Tolerance
14~ 6 +0~ -0.012mm
'200 12 CUTTING #8~10 +0~ :0.01 5mm
Helix Angle Helix Angle DATA 2 +0~ ~0.018mm
216 ~ 20 +0~ -0.022mm
8 10 16 20 AType B Type 379P g mm

1HPCD 040 180 S06 | 4 X RO.1 A 6 3HPCD 120250 S12 | 12 X R0.1 A 80 12
2HPCD 060 180 S06 | 6 X RO.1 A |6O 6 3HPCD 120450 S12 | 12 X RO.1 B 100 12
2HPCD 060 250 S06 | 6 X RO.1 15 25 B 8 6 3HPCD 160 300 S16 | 16 X RO.1 2o 30 A 90 16
2HPCD 080200S08 | 8XR0O.1 10 \ 20 A 70 8 3HPCD 160450 S16 | 16 XR0.1 30 45 B 110 16
2HPCD080250S08 |[8XRO.1 20 25 B 90 8 3HPCD 200400S20 |20XRO.1 | 25 40 A 100 20
2HPCD 100220810 | 10XR01 12 22 A 70 10 3HPCD 200550 S20 |20XRO.1 | 40 55 B 110 20
2HPCD100400S10 | 10XRO.1 25 40 B 100 10
2HPCD120250S12 | 12XR0.1 | 15 25 A 80 12
2HPCD120450S12 | 12XR01 | 30 45 B 100 12
2HPCD160300S16 | 16XR0.1 20 30 A 90 16
2HPCD 160450 S16 | 16XR0.1 30 45 B 110 16
2HPCD 200400820 |[20XRO.1 25 40 A 100 20
2HPCD 200550 S20 | 20XR0.1 40 55 B 110 20
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2&3 Flutes PCD Roughing Endmills by Laser Processing
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PCD endmills for aluminum alloys and non-ferrous metals.
Laser processing enables the blade to be less than 5, 1, providing
excellent cutting performance and surface finish of the workpiece.
Designed with excellent concentricity for precision machining.

Helix design on the side of the edge reduces cutting resistance and
improves wear resistance.
An additional polishing process on the edge of flutes to facilitates
the cutting chip emission.

D Size D Tolerance
CUTTING =10 +0~ -0.015mm
112 +0~ -0.018mm
1116 ~ 20 +0~ -0.022mm
B 0 mm

2RPCD 100 300 S10 10X R0O.1 3RPCD 100 300 S10 10X R0O.1

2RPCD 100 400 S10 10X RO0.1 3RPCD 100 400 S10 10X RO0.1

2RPCD 120 300 S12 12X R0O.1 20 SO 80 12 3RPCD 120 300 S12 12X R0O.1 20 30 8O 12
2RPCD 120 400 S12 12XR0.1 | 30 40 90 ‘ 12 3RPCD 120 400 S12 12XR0.1 | 30 40 ‘ 90 12
2RPCD 160 400 S16 16 XR0.1 30 40 100 | 16 3RPCD 160 400 S16 16 XR0.1 | 30 40 100 | 16
2RPCD 160 650 S16 16 XR0.1 = 50 65 130 ‘ 16 3RPCD 160 650 S16 16 XR0.1 | 50 65 ‘ 130 | 16
2RPCD 200 400 S20 20XR0.1 | 30 40 100 | 20 3RPCD 200 400 S20 20XR0.1 1 30 40 100 | 20
2RPCD 200 650 S20 20XR0.1 | 50 65 130 ‘ 20 3RPCD 200 650 S20 20XR0.1 = 50 65 ‘ 130 | 20
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1PCDC 040 002 100
1PCDC 040 003 100
2PCDC 060 003 200
2PCDC 060 003 250
2PCDC 060 005 200
2PCDC 060 005 250
2PCDC 060 010 200
2PCDC 060 010 250
2PCDC 080 003 200
2PCDC 080 003 250
2PCDC 080 005 200
2PCDC 080 005 250
2PCDC 080 010 200
2PCDC 080 010 250
2PCDC 100 005 250
2PCDC 100 005 300
2PCDC 100 010 250
2PCDC 100 010 300
2PCDC 120 005 250
2PCDC 120 005 300
2PCDC 120 010 250
2PCDC 120 010 300

4 XR0.2
4 X R0.3
6 XR0.3
6 XR0.3
6 XR0.5
6 XR0.5
6 XR1
6 XR1
8 XR0.3
8 XR0.3
8 XR0.5
8 XR0.5
8 X R1
8 XR1
10X R0O.5
10X R0.5
10X R1
10X R1
12X R0.5
12X R0.5
12 XR1
12 XR1

Helix Angle

PO HPGHDG DG DG OO0

20
25
20
25
20
25
20
25
20
25
20
25
25
30
25
30
25
30
25
30

CUTTING

DATA

379P

60
60

60
| 60
60
| 60
60
| 60
60
| 60
70

70

80
80

| 80

[ocieciieclec oo O NONONONONONON)

BEEREHR. FEEEAMRT

BTSN NEREERSUMLLT, RIETHENRIAZE,
ST SMATIBIMRERETEE.
BENRLEERTFRMI,

TIERE IR IR THHEB R MR

PCD endmills for aluminum alloys and non-ferrous metals.
Laser processing enables the blade to be less than 5_r, providing
excellent cutting performance and surface finish of the workpiece.
Designed with excellent concentricity for precision machining.

An additional polishing process on the edge of flutes to facilitates
the cutting chip emission.

D Size D Tolerance
4~ 6 +0~ -0.012mm
18 ~10 +0~ -0.015mm
2 +0~ -0.018mm

237 | < N



m W 1&2 Flutes PCD Ball Endmills by Wire Processing W
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@ T “5Hj - PCD endmills for graphite, aluminum alloys and non-

@D

ferrous metals.
R E_J . ‘ » The edge of the PCD flute enables excellent surface finish and
2 wear resistance during graphite machining.
« An additional polishing process on the edge of flutes to facilitates
the cutting chip emission.

2d

D Size D Tolerance

LS £ ( - ' " E s oo c.UTTING 13 ~6 +0~ -0.012mm
o e ' i [).Y7. 28~ 10 +0~ ~0.015mm
L Helix Angle 2 00T

6 379P

1BPCDW 030 060 S04 1.5R X3
1BPCDW 030 100 S04 1.5RX3
1BPCDW 030 200 S04 1.6RX3 2.3 20 80
1BPCDW 030 300 S04 16RX3 23 30 80
1BPCDW 040 060 S06 2R X4 33| 6 | 60
1BPCDW 040 100 S06 2RX4 33| 10 80
1BPCDW 040 200 S06 2RX 4 33 20 80
1BPCDW 040 300 S06 2RX 4 33| 30 80
2BPCDW 060 051 S06 3R X6 5.1 - 60
2BPCDW 060 200 S06 3RX6 51 20 90
2BPCDW 060 300 S06 3R X6 51130 90
2BPCDW 060 400 S06 3R X6 5.1 40 100
2BPCDW 080 300 S08 4R X8 7 3 80
2BPCDW 080 500 S08 4R X 8 7 | 80 | 150
2BPCDW 100 300 S10 5RX10 8 | 30 80 10
2BPCDW 100 500 S10 5RX10 8 | 60 150 10

9

9

WO N™MDDMDN

2BPCDW 120 300 S12 6RX12 30 80 12
2BPCDW 120 500 S12 B6RX 12 50 180 12
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1&2 Flutes PCD Endmills by Wire Processing

1PCDW 030 060 S04
1PCDW 030 100 S04
1PCDW 030 200 S04
1PCDW 030 300 S04
1PCDW 040 060 S06
1PCDW 040 100 S06
1PCDW 040 200 S06
1PCDW 040 300 S06
2PCDW 060 100 S06
2PCDW 060 200 S06
2PCDW 060 300 S06
2PCDW 060 400 S06
2PCDW 080 300 S08
2PCDW 080 500 S08
2PCDW 100 300 S10
2PCDW 100 500 S10
2PCDW 120 300 S12
2PCDW 120 500 S12

RO.

3XR0.1
3XR0.1
3XR0O.1
3XRO0.1
4 X R0.1
4 XR0.1
4 X R0O.1
4 X R0O.1
6 XR0.1
6 X R0O.1
6 X R0.1
6 XR0.1
8 XRO.1
8 XRO.1
10X R0.1
10 X R0O.1
12 X R0O.1
12 X RO.1

Helix Angle
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20
30

10
20
30

20
30
40
30
50
30
50
30
50

CUTTING

DATA

379P

80
60

80
| 80
60
| 90
90
1100

1150
80
1150
80
1150
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PCD endmiills for graphite, aluminum alloys and non-
ferrous metals.

The edge of the PCD flute enables excellent surface finish and
wear resistance during graphite machining.

An additional polishing process on the edge of flutes to facilitates
the cutting chip emission.

D Size D Tolerance
13~6 +0~ -0.012mm
18 ~10 +0~ -0.015mm

2 +0~ -0.018mm
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1&2 Flutes PCD Coner Radius Endmills by Wire Processing W
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« PCD endmills for graphite, aluminum alloys and non-
ferrous metals.

» The edge of the PCD flute enables excellent surface finish and
wear resistance during graphite machining.

« An additional polishing process on the edge of flutes to facilitates
the cutting chip emission.

D Size D Tolerance

CUTTING w4~ 6 0~ —0.012mm

i DATA 28 ~10 +0~ ~0.015mm
Helix Angle 5 B ey

R0.2~1 379P

1CPCDW 040 002 100 4 XR0.2 5 6 1CPCDW 040 002 100 4 XR0.2 5 6
1CPCDW 040 003 100 4 X R0.3 5 6 1CPCDW 040 003 100 4 XR0.3 5 6
2CPCDW 060 003 200 6 X R0.3 6 20 60 6 2CPCDW 060 003 200 6 XR0.3 6 20 60 6
2CPCDW 060 003 250 6 XR0.3 15 | 26 | 60 | 6 2CPCDW 060 003 250 6 XR0.3 15 ‘ 25 60| 6
2CPCDW 060 005 200 6 X R0.5 6 | 20 60 6 2CPCDW 060 005 200 6 XR0.5 6 20 60| 6
2CPCDW 060 005 250 6 X R0.5 15 | 256 | 60 | 6 2CPCDW 060 005 250 6 XR0.5 15 ‘ 25 60| 6
2CPCDW 060 010 200 6 X R1 6 20 60 6 2CPCDW 060 010 200 6 XR1 6 20 60| 6
2CPCDW 060 010 250 6 X R1 15 | 26 | 60 | 6 2CPCDW 060 010 250 6 XR1 15 ‘ 25 60| 6
2CPCDW 080 003 200 8 XR0.3 8 20 60 8 2CPCDW 080 003 200 8 XR0.3 8 20 60| 8
2CPCDW 080 003 250 8 XR0.3 15 | 256 | 60 | 8 2CPCDW 080 003 250 8 XR0.3 15 ‘ 25 60 | 8
2CPCDW 080 005 200 8 XR0.5 8 20 60 8 2CPCDW 080 005 200 8 XR0.5 8 20 60| 8
2CPCDW 080 005 250 8 XR0.5 15 | 256 | 60 | 8 2CPCDW 080 005 250 8 XR0.5 15 ‘ 25 60 | 8
2CPCDW 080 010 200 8 X R1 8 20 60 8 2CPCDW 080 010 200 8 X R1 8 20 60| 8
2CPCDW 080 010 250 8 XR1 15 | 26 | 60 | 8 2CPCDW 080 010 250 8 XR1 15 ‘ 25 60 | 8
2CPCDW 100 005 250 10XR0.5 10 | 25 | 70 10 2CPCDW 100 005 250 10XR05 10 25 | 70 | 10
2CPCDW 100 005 300 10XR0.5 | 156 30 | 70 10 2CPCDW 100 005 300 10XR0.5 | 15 ‘ 30 70 | 10
2CPCDW 100 010 250 10X R1 10 | 26 70 10 2CPCDW 100 010 250 10X R1 10 1 26 70 10
2CPCDW 100 010 300 10X R1 15 | 30 70 10 2CPCDW 100 010 300 10X R1 15 ‘ 30 70 |10
2CPCDW 120 005 250 12XR0.5 10 25 | 80 |12 2CPCDW 120 005 250 12XR05 10 25 80 12
2CPCDW 120 005 300 12XR0.5 |15 30 | 80 |12 2CPCDW 120 005 300 12XR0.5 | 15 ‘ 30 80 |12
2CPCDW 120 010 250 12 XR1 10 | 26 80 12 2CPCDW 120 010 250 12 XR1 10 | 26 80 12
2CPCDW 120 010 300 12 XR1 15 | 30 H 80 |12 2CPCDW 120 010 300 12 XR1 15 ‘ 30 80 |12
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